
BASKET - REAR HALF

BASKET - FRONT HALF

VISOR

VISOR CLAMP X6

M6 X 20 
SCREW X6 M6 X 55 

SCREW X 8
M6 FLAT WASHER
X16

M6 LOCK NUT
X8

CONNECTOR PLATE 
X8

ASSEMBLED BASKET

VEHICLE ROOF BAR

VEHICLE ROOF BAR

CAP WITH LOCK 

WING KNOB X8

STRAP X4

MOUNTING PAD X4

U BOLT X4

CAP WITH NO LOCK 

CAP WITH LOCK 

CAP WITH NO LOCK 

ORIENT KNOB WINGS
AS SHOWN BEFORE
INSTALLING CAP



15
" -

 2
5"

RO
O

F 
BA

R
SP

A
C

IN
G


